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Board of Directors 2023-2024
President Dawn Baird 303-596-8281 dawn.baird@crownpointeacademy.org
Vice President Cindy McNeal 720-327-3691 cindy.mcneal@crownpointeacademy.org
Treasurer Gabe Sandoval 720-756-6465 gabe.sandoval@crownpointeacademy.org
Secretary Michelle Kline 303-229-0078 michelle.kline@crownpointeacademy.org
Member-At-Large Tatiana Lozano tatiana.lozano@crownpointeacademy.org
Member-At-Large Bill Marrs 720-323-0277 bill.marrs@crownpointeacademy.org

Administration/Consultant
Executive Director Keith Ouweneel 303-428-1882 keith.ouweneel@crownpointeacademy.org
Principal Erin Keyes 303-428-1882 erin.keyes@crownpointeacademy.org
Assistant Principal Jason Chesser 303-428-1882 jason.chesser@crownpointeacademy.org
Financial Consultant Bart Skidmore 303-365-1696 skidmoreba@gmail.com
Legal Consultant Bill Bethke 303-922-2003 wpbethke@lawbk.com

Board Liaisons
BAAC Dawn Baird/Michelle Kline
Building Corp Michelle Kline/Bill Marrs
Fundraising Tatiana Lozano/Cindy McNeal
Facilities Gabe Sandoval

Building Corp of Directors
President Michelle Kline 303-229-0078 michelle.kline@crownpointeacademy.org
Vice President
Treasurer Bill Marrs 720-323-0277 bill.marrs@crownpointeacademy.org
Secretary Keith Ouweneel 303-428-1882 keith.ouweneel@crownpointeacademy.org

School Committees
Building Accountability Advisory Committee

School Clubs and Organizations
Student Council National Junior Honor Society

Other Organizations
PTA President - Cassie Sanchez

mailto:gabe.sandoval@crownpointeacademy.org
mailto:tatiana.lozano@crownpointeacademy.org
mailto:erin.keyes@crownpointeacademy.org
mailto:george.roupas@crownpointeacademy.org

